Specifications subject to change without notice.
SERIES
OPERATING
FORCE
085 = 85C See Chart
OPERATING
TEMP.
DM

Contacts: Silver (std) or Gold
Spring: Spring Steel
HOW TO ORDER
See Chart
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Subminiature package size
Available in gold & up to 3 amps
Designed for higher reliability
applications
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Appliance
Timing controls
Vending machines
Gaming
Industrial controls
Power tools
F
ACTUATOR CIRCUIT
P1 = PCB Pins
TERMINATION
Q1= 0.1A
R1= Gold 0.4
VA max.
01 = 1A
03 = 3A
CURRENT
RATING
A = SPDT
MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC